GEORGE
LAWTON

Lighting Designer specialising in
themed entertainment & live events

+44 7568335110
george@georgelawton.co.uk

www.georgelawton.co.uk

SKILLS

Adobe Creative Suite
EGE®S

Pharos Systems
Vectorworks

Final Cut Pro X
Graphic Design
Video Editing
Website Design
Radio Broadcast
Podcast Hosting
Microsoft Office + Keynote

Google Workspace

QUALIFICATIONS &
MEMBERSHIPS

Full clean UK driving licence
Emergency First Aid trained (2020)
Enhanced DBS Check

2015 Cambridge News
Education Awards finalist
Member of ALD

Member of IAAPA

Member of TEA

INTERESTS
Photography, film, music (vinyl),
design, travelling, food!

References are available upon
request

2022

10/21
2021

2020

03/20
02/20
11719
10/19
10/19
09/19
09/19
08/19
08/19
04/19
03719
03/18
12/17
07/17

05/22  Conference Speaker

03/22
10/21
09/21
08/21
2020

20-22
04/19
2018

04/20
01/19
02/19
2018

12/18
03/17
05/17

SELECTED DESIGN CREDITS

Lighting Director
Lighting Designer
Lighting Designer
Associate LD

Lighting Designer
Lighting Designer
Lighting Designer
Lighting Designer
Lighting Designer
Associate LD

Lighting Designer
Lighting Designer
Lighting Designer
Lighting Designer
Lighting Designer
Lighting Designer
Lighting Designer
Lighting Designer

Drafter/Drawings
Drafter/Drawings
Drafter/Drawings
Drafter/Drawings
Founder and Host
Concept and Host
Director

Lighting Designer
DP / Editor

DP

DP / Editor
Guest Services
Placement/Intern

Placement/Intern

Peloton Studlios

NDA Cruise Ship Project
Mandoria Theme Park
NDA Cruise Ship
Saudi Cup Ceremony
Ford Go-Electric
JLR Motor Stand
Rolls Royce Luminary
Verizon Halloween Party
Open Saudi

Ford E-Launch

The Fairy Queen
The Magic Flute
Boris Rex

City of Angels
Stains

Waiting for Godot
P.A.T.S

London

NDA

kédz, Poland

NDA

Museum of Saudi Arabia
Marble Arch, London
World Trade Centre, Dubai
RRMC HQ, Goodwood
Shoreditch Town Hall
Riyadh, KSA

Frankfurt + European Tour
Waterperry Gardens
Waterperry Gardens
Brighton, York, London
Stratford Circus

The Lyric, Hammersmith
The Studios, Sidcup

Paris, London, Birmingham

OTHER EXPERIENCE

Peloton Interactive

Holovis

PTAK

Imagination Group
Imagination Group
Imagination Group
Imagination Group
Imagination Group

Swamp Motel

Imagination Group
Imagination Group

Dir: Ruth Mariner

Dir: Laura Attridge

Dir: Alexandra Spencer-Jones
Dir: Alexandra Spencer-Jones
Dir: Kwame Asiedu

Dir: Tony Bell

Dir: Eva March

TEA SATE Europe 2022: 'Celebration: A Cause for De-LIGHT!'

Tones and | Festival Stage (for Tom Wright)

NDA large-scale technology conference (for Douglas Green Studios)

Dua Lipa Worldwide Tour (for Pixelmappers)

Cream Classical Festival (for Pixelmappers)

Isolation Station Radio

Primark Podcast (www.pod.link/allroundmine)

CHIMERA Immersive theatrical installation (bit.ly/chimeraimmersive)

Themed Entertainment Association EME Next-Gen Project: La Isla Perdida

NightHoppers Short Film (Dir: Michael Blundell-Lithco)

ECHO short film (Dir: Joji Otani-Hansen)

| Love You More When You Fall short film (Dir: Michael Blundell-Lithco)

Walt Disney World Resort, Florida

Paule Constable: Matthew Bourne's Swan Lake - Sadler's Wells

Neil Austin: The Goat or Who Is Sylvia? - The Theatre Royal Haymarket

Conceptual Project Projection and interaction with set (bit.ly/RandJProj)

EDUCATION

Rose Bruford College

First Class Honours - BA (Hons) Lighting Design
2016 - 2019

The Perse School
2010-2016

A-levels: Geography (A), Design Technology (A) and Psychology (A)
AS-Level Physics (B)
6th Form Drama Scholarship
GCSEs: 5 A%, 5A



