GEORGE LAWTON

Lighting Designer specialising in themed entertainment & live events

+44 7568335110 george@georgelawton.co.uk www.georgelawton.co.uk

SKILLS

Adobe Creative Suite

ETC EOS

Pharos Systems

Vectorworks

Final Cut Pro X

Graphic Design

Video Editing

Website Design

Radio Broadcast

Podcast Hosting

Microsoft Office + Keynote

Google Workspace

QUALIFICATIONS & MEMBERSHIPS

Full clean UK driving licence

Emergency First Aid trained (2020)

Enhanced DBS Check

2015 Cambridge News

Education Awards finalist

Member of ALD

Member of IAAPA

Member of TEA

INTERESTS

Photography, film, music (vinyl), design, travelling, food!

References are available upon request

SELECTED DESIGN CREDITS

2022	Lighting Director	Peloton Studios	London	Peloton Interactive
10/21	Lighting Designer	NDA Cruise Ship Project	NDA	Holovis
2021	Lighting Designer	Mandoria Theme Park	Łódź, Poland	PTAK
2020	Associate LD	NDA Cruise Ship	NDA	Imagination Group
03/20	Lighting Designer	Saudi Cup Ceremony	Museum of Saudi Arabia	Imagination Group
02/20	Lighting Designer	Ford Go-Electric	Marble Arch, London	Imagination Group
11/19	Lighting Designer	JLR Motor Stand	World Trade Centre, Dubai	Imagination Group
10/19	Lighting Designer	Rolls Royce Luminary	RRMC HQ, Goodwood	Imagination Group
10/19	Lighting Designer	Verizon Halloween Party	Shoreditch Town Hall	Swamp Motel
09/19	Associate LD	Open Saudi	Riyadh, KSA	Imagination Group
09/19	Lighting Designer	Ford E-Launch	Frankfurt + European Tour	Imagination Group
08/19	Lighting Designer	The Fairy Queen	Waterperry Gardens	Dir: Ruth Mariner
08/19	Lighting Designer	The Magic Flute	Waterperry Gardens	Dir: Laura Attridge
04/19	Lighting Designer	Boris Rex	Brighton, York, London	Dir: Alexandra Spencer-Jones
03/19	Lighting Designer	City of Angels	Stratford Circus	Dir: Alexandra Spencer-Jones
03/18	Lighting Designer	Stains	The Lyric, Hammersmith	Dir: Kwame Asiedu
12/17	Lighting Designer	Waiting for Godot	The Studios, Sidcup	Dir: Tony Bell
07/17	Lighting Designer	P.A.T.S	Paris, London, Birmingham	Dir: Eva March

OTHER EXPERIENCE

05/22	Conference Speaker	TEA SATE Europe 2022: 'Celebration: A Cause for De-LIGHT!'	
03/22	Drafter/Drawings	r/Drawings Tones and I Festival Stage (for Tom Wright)	
10/21	Drafter/Drawings	NDA large-scale technology conference (for Douglas Green Studios)	
09/21	Drafter/Drawings	Dua Lipa Worldwide Tour (for Pixelmappers)	
08/21	Drafter/Drawings	Cream Classical Festival (for Pixelmappers)	
2020	Founder and Host	Isolation Station Radio	
20-22	Concept and Host	Primark Podcast (www.pod.link/allroundmine)	
04/19	Director	CHIMERA Immersive theatrical installation (bit.ly/chimeraimmersive)	
2018	Lighting Designer	Themed Entertainment Association EME Next-Gen Project: La Isla Perdida	
04/20	DP / Editor	NightHoppers Short Film (Dir: Michael Blundell-Lithco)	
01/19	DP	ECHO short film (Dir: Joji Otani-Hansen)	
02/19	DP / Editor	I Love You More When You Fall short film (Dir: Michael Blundell-Lithco)	
2018	Guest Services	Walt Disney World Resort, Florida	
12/18	Placement/Intern	Intern Paule Constable: Matthew Bourne's Swan Lake - Sadler's Wells	
03/17	Placement/Intern	Neil Austin: The Goat or Who Is Sylvia? - The Theatre Royal Haymarket	
05/17	Conceptual Project	Projection and interaction with set (bit.ly/RandJProj)	

EDUCATION

Rose Bruford College

First Class Honours - BA (Hons) Lighting Design 2016 - 2019

The Perse School

2010-2016

A-levels: Geography (A), Design Technology (A) and Psychology (A)

AS-Level Physics (B)

6th Form Drama Scholarship

GCSEs: 5 A*, 5 A